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TRUMPF 5230

A3510

Mark TRUMPF

Model TRUBEND 5230
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# SOLUTIONS
73 MACHINES-DUTILS

Year

Maximum pressure (T)
Bending length

Width between uprights
Backgauge adjustment
Distance between table and ram
Stroke

1 axe DRO

Working speed
Capacity

Dimensions

Weight

Equipements :
— CNC TASC 6000

—8axes:Y1/Y2/XIX'IRIZ1]1Z2]V

— Butée arriére 6 axes
— Tablier Y1/Y2

— Un support avant motorisé

— Outillage type Wila

— Serrages hydrauliques supérieur et inférieur

— Armoire d’outillages

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

2007
230 Tons
3230 mm
2690 mm
1020 mm
615 mm
445 mm
220

10 mm/s
30T
4995x3000x3250 mm

16400 Kg
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